Make a statement with CSC LED's Architectural Linear Strip Lights. These sleek, modern
fixtures are powerful proven performers that allow for countless customizable configurations
and lighting designs to suit the unique needs of your project.
Customizable 0-10V Dimmable
ARCHITECTURAL
LINEAR STRIP LIGHTS
Colour Selectable
SPECIFICATIONS

4 ft fixtures: 55" power cord
8 ft fixtures: 100" power cord
Order Code Finish
Colour Length Wattage CCT Voltage Lumens Efficacy Light
Dispersion
AL2-DI-20W-3CCT-UD White
2 FT 20W 3000K / 3500K / 4000K 120-347V 2,100 lm 105 lm/W Direct /
Indirect
AL2-DI-20W-3CCT-UD-BK Black
AL2-D-20W-3CCT-UD White
2 FT 20W 3000K / 3500K / 4000K 120-347V 2,300 lm 105 lm/W Direct
AL2-D-20W-3CCT-UD-BK Black
AL4-DI-40W-3CCT-UD White
4 FT 40W 3000K / 3500K / 4000K 120-347V 4,608 lm 111 lm/W Direct /
Indirect
AL4-DI-40W-3CCT-UD-BK Black